
 

Indian Holiday List 2023 
 

Holidays in January 2023 

Event / Festival Day / Date Holiday Type 

New Year’s Day  
Sun 01-Jan-2023 Restricted 

Holiday 

Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti Fri 20-Jan-2023 Restricted 

Holiday 

Lohri  
Fri 13-Jan-2023 Restricted 

Holiday 

Pongal  
Wed 18-Jan-2023 Restricted 

Holiday 

Makar Sankranti 
Sat 14-Jan-2023 Restricted 

Holiday 

Republic Day 
Thur 26-Jan-2023 Gazetted 

Holiday 

Basant Panchmi  
Thur 26-Jan-2023 Restricted 

Holiday 

Read more - Places to Visit in January 

Holidays in February 2023 

Event / Festival Day / Date Holiday Type 

Guru Ravidas Jayanti  
Sun 5-Feb-2023 Restricted 

Holiday 

Maharshi Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti 
Wed 15-Feb-2023 Restricted 

Holiday 

Mahashivratri  
Sat 18-Feb-2023 Gazetted 

Holiday 

Losar 
Tue 21-Feb-2023 Restricted 

Holiday 

Read more - Places to Visit in February 

Holidays in March 2023 

Event / Festival Day / Date Holiday Type 

Holi 
Wed 8-March-2023 Gazetted 

Holiday 

Gudi Padwa Wed 22-March-2023 Restricted 

Holiday 

Rama Navami  
Thur 30-March-2023 Gazetted 

Holiday 

Read more - Places to Visit in March 
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Holidays in April 2023 

Event / Festival Day / Date Holiday Type 

Mahavir Jayanti  Tue 4-Apr-2023 Gazetted 

Holiday 

Good Friday 
Fri 7-Apr-2023 Gazetted 

Holiday 

Easter Day  
Sun 9-Apr-2023 Restricted 

Holiday 

Vaisakhi (Vishu) 
Fri 14-Apr-2023 Restricted 

Holiday 

Eid-ul-Fitr  
Sat 22-Apr-2023 Gazetted 

Holiday 

Read more - Places to visit in April in India 

 

Holidays in May 2023 

Event / Festival Day / Date Holiday Type 

Rabindra Jayanti 
Tue 9-May-2023 Restricted 

Holiday 

Buddha Purnima (Vesak)  
Fri 05-May-2023 Gazetted 

Holiday 

Read more - Places to Visit in May 

 

Holidays in June 2023 

Event / Festival Day / Date Holiday Type 

Rath Yatra  
Tue 20-Jun-2023 Gazetted 

Holiday 

Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 
Thur 29-Jun-2023 Restricted 

Holiday 

Read more - Places to Visit in June 

 

Holidays in July 2023 

Event / Festival Day / Date Holiday Type 

Muharram (Ashura)  
Sat 29-Jul-2023 Gazetted 

Holiday 

Read more - Places to Visit in July 
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Holidays in August 2023 

Event / Festival Day / Date Holiday Type 

Independence Day  
Tue 15-Aug-2023 Gazetted 

Holiday 

Parsi New Year’s Day (Nauraz)  
Wed 16-Aug-2023 Public Holiday 

Raksha Bandhan (Rakhi)  
Wed 30-Aug-2023 Restricted 

Holiday 

Onam 
Thur 31-Aug-2023 Restricted 

Holiday 

Read more - Places to Visit in August 

 

Holidays in September 2023 

Event / Festival Day / Date Holiday Type 

Janmashtami (Vaishnav)  
Wed 6-Sep-2023 Restricted 

Holiday 

Ganesh Chaturthi  
Tue 19-Sep-2023 Restricted 

Holiday 

Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e- Milad  
Wed 27-Sep-2023 Gazetted 

Holiday 

Read more - Places to Visit in September 

 

Holidays in October 2023 

Event / Festival Day / Date Holiday Type 

Gandhi Jayanti 
Mon 02-Oct-2023 Gazetted 

Holiday 

Dussehra 
Tue 24-Oct-2023 Gazetted 

Holiday 

Valmiki Jayanti 
Sat 28-Oct-2023 Restricted 

Holiday 

Read more - Places to Visit in October 
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Holidays in November 2023 

Event / Festival Day / Date Holiday Type 

Karva Chauth  
Wed 1-Nov-2023 Gazetted 

Holiday 

Diwali 
Sun 12-Nov-2023 Gazetted 

Holiday 

Govardhan Puja Mon 13-Nov-2023 Gazetted 

Holiday 

Bhai Dooj 
Tue 14-Nov-2023 Gazetted 

Holiday 

Chhath Puja 
Sun 19-Nov-2023 Gazetted 

Holiday 

Guru Nanak Jayanti  
Mon 27-Nov-2023 Gazetted 

Holiday 

Read more - Places to Visit in November  

 

Holidays in December 2023 

Event / Festival Day / Date Holiday Type 

Christmas 
Mon 25-Dec-2023 Public Holiday 

Read more - Places to Visit in December 
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